Position

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Member

Board Of Directors

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Special District

Oro Loma Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Oro Loma Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Oro Loma Sanitary District
(Alameda)

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Oro Loma Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Oro Loma Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Castro Valley Sanitary
District (Alameda)

Department

Elected Officials

Elected Officials

Elected Officials

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Elected Officials

Board Of Directors

Elected Officials

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Elected Official

Total Wages

$18,460

$16,900

$16,900

$15,666

$15,066

$15,066

$15,066

$15,066

$15,066

$14,820

$14,395

$13,520

$13,302

$12,222

$11,809

$11,589

$10,800

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$16,285

$15.437

$21,918

$15,629

$30,624

$23,840

$23,840

$8,452

$15,629

$24,264

$12,830

$21,579

$19,844

$10,092

$12,480

$2,603

$0



Board Member

Board Member

Board of Directors

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Castro Valley Sanitary
District (Alameda)

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Castro Valley Sanitary
District (Alameda)

Castro Valley Sanitary
District (Alameda)

Castro Valley Sanitary
District (Alameda)

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Elected Official

Legislative

Board Of Directors

Elected Official

Elected Official

Elected Official

Legislative

Legislative

Legislative

Legislative

$9,800

$9,404

$8,488

$8,000

$7,800

$7,400

$5,402

$5,110

$4,088

$526

$0

$280

$46,537

$0

$0

$0

$1,468

$1,468

$1,468

$22,104



