Position (Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Board Of Directors		Oro Loma Sanitary District (Alameda)	Elected Officials	\$18,460	\$16,285
Board Of Directors		Oro Loma Sanitary District (Alameda)	Elected Officials	\$16,900	\$15,437
Board Of Directors		Oro Loma Sanitary District (Alameda)	Elected Officials	\$16,900	\$21,918
Board of Directors		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Board Of Directors	\$15,666	\$15,629
Board of Directors		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Board Of Directors	\$15,066	\$30,624
Board of Directors		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Board Of Directors	\$15,066	\$23,840
Board of Directors		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Board Of Directors	\$15,066	\$23,840
Board of Directors		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Board Of Directors	\$15,066	\$8,452
Board of Directors		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Board Of Directors	\$15,066	\$15,629
Board Of Directors		Oro Loma Sanitary District (Alameda)	Elected Officials	\$14,820	\$24,264
Board Member		Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Board Of Directors	\$14,395	\$12,830
Board Of Directors		Oro Loma Sanitary District (Alameda)	Elected Officials	\$13,520	\$21,579
Board Member		Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Board Of Directors	\$13,302	\$19,844
Board Member		Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Board Of Directors	\$12,222	\$10,092
Board Member		Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Board Of Directors	\$11,809	\$12,480
Board Member		Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Board Of Directors	\$11,589	\$2,603
Board Member		Castro Valley Sanitary District (Alameda)	Elected Official	\$10,800	\$0

Board Member	Castro Valley Sanitary District (Alameda)	Elected Official	\$9,800	\$0
Board Member	Dublin San Ramon Services District	Legislative	\$9,404	\$280
Board of Directors	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Board Of Directors	\$8,488	\$46,537
Board Member	Castro Valley Sanitary District (Alameda)	Elected Official	\$8,000	\$0
Board Member	Castro Valley Sanitary District (Alameda)	Elected Official	\$7,800	\$0
Board Member	Castro Valley Sanitary District (Alameda)	Elected Official	\$7,400	\$0
Board Member	Dublin San Ramon Services District	Legislative	\$5,402	\$1,468
Board Member	Dublin San Ramon Services District	Legislative	\$5,110	\$1,468
Board Member	Dublin San Ramon Services District	Legislative	\$4,088	\$1,468
Board Member	Dublin San Ramon Services District	Legislative	\$526	\$22,104